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18 th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2008-2009

Olivone - Campra Official Result
Teamsprint free

01.03.2009
Startzeit 09:30 Endzeit 09:51

Codex:

Kampfgericht
TD - FIS KOESEL Peter (GER)
TD - FIS NAT GOHL Werner (SUI)
Chief of Competition VANZETTI Nicola (SUI)

Strecke Runden
Campra TeamSprint 1 Lap

HD
14 m

MC
12 m

TC
30 m

Rk Bib Code Name YoB Int 1/2 Round 1/2 Int 3/4 Round 3/4 Int 5 Round 5/6

Ladies U 18 3 x 1,2 km per Leg
1 2 ITALY 18:14.7 +00.0

2 - 1 3295141 AGREITER Debora 1991 3:11.6 (2) 3:11.6 (2) 9:16.1 (5) 3:16.0 (9) 15:13.9 (1) 2:57.0 (1)

2 - 2 3295157 SCARDONI Lucia 1991 6:00.0 (1) 2:48.4 (1) 12:16.9 (2) 3:00.7 (2) 3:00.8 (2)

2 6 FRANCE 18:17.6 +02.8
6 - 1 3195147 ARNOULD Aline 1991 3:11.8 (3) 3:11.8 (3) 9:07.8 (1) 3:07.2 (5) 15:18.4 (2) 3:13.3 (7)

6 - 2 3195115 AYMONIER Celia 1991 6:00.6 (2) 2:48.7 (2) 12:05.0 (1) 2:57.2 (1) 2:59.1 (1)

3 1 GERMANY I 18:33.1 +18.3
1 - 1 3205298 EICHHORN Theresa 1992 3:13.7 (6) 3:13.7 (6) 9:09.4 (3) 3:05.0 (4) 15:27.4 (4) 3:10.2 (5)

1 - 2 3205299 WAGNER Sarah 1992 6:04.4 (3) 2:50.6 (3) 12:17.1 (3) 3:07.7 (4) 3:05.7 (4)

4 7 GERMANY II 18:42.3 +27.5
7 - 1 3205201 NIGLIS Theresa 1991 3:10.8 (1) 3:10.8 (1) 9:09.8 (4) 3:03.1 (2) 15:28.0 (5) 3:09.9 (4)

7 - 2 3205259 HOECK Christina-Lisa 1991 6:06.7 (5) 2:55.9 (5) 12:18.1 (4) 3:08.2 (6) 3:14.2 (9)

5 3 AUSTRIA I 18:45.8 +31.0
3 - 1 3055065 MAYERHOFER Veronika 1992 3:11.9 (4) 3:11.9 (4) 9:08.8 (2) 3:03.2 (3) 15:24.1 (3) 3:05.2 (2)

3 - 2 3055082 HARTWEGER Fabienne 1992 6:05.5 (4) 2:53.6 (4) 12:18.8 (5) 3:10.0 (10) 3:21.6 (12)

6 8 AUSTRIA II 19:01.4 +46.6
8 - 1 3055076 EDELBAUER Sandra 1992 3:17.2 (9) 3:17.2 (9) 9:23.5 (6) 3:08.7 (6) 15:48.6 (6) 3:16.2 (8)

8 - 2 3055083 FLECKER Maria 1992 6:14.7 (7) 2:57.5 (6) 12:32.4 (6) 3:08.8 (8) 3:12.7 (7)

7 12 SWITZERLAND V 19:05.2 +50.4
12 - 1 3515175 LANGEL Tiffany 1991 3:23.5 (11) 3:23.5 (11) 9:37.2 (10) 3:09.3 (7) 15:53.2 (7) 3:07.5 (3)

12 - 2 3515187 MUELLER Natalia 1992 6:27.8 (11) 3:04.3 (9) 12:45.6 (10) 3:08.4 (7) 3:11.9 (6)

8 9 SWITZERLAND II 19:16.5 +1:01.7
9 - 1 3515166 CARLEN Chantal 1991 3:22.6 (10) 3:22.6 (10) 9:38.1 (11) 3:16.5 (10) 16:12.2 (11) 3:26.3 (11)

9 - 2 3515180 ROGANTINI Claudia 1992 6:21.6 (9) 2:58.9 (8) 12:45.9 (11) 3:07.7 (5) 3:04.2 (3)

9 5 SWITZERLAND I 19:17.1 +1:02.4
5 - 1 3515168 DU BOIS Morgane 1991 3:15.2 (7) 3:15.2 (7) 9:33.9 (9) 3:20.2 (11) 16:09.5 (10) 3:28.4 (13)

5 - 2 3515178 STANISIC Lucija 1992 6:13.7 (6) 2:58.5 (7) 12:41.1 (8) 3:07.2 (3) 3:07.6 (5)

10 4 SPAIN 19:17.4 +1:02.6
4 - 1 3495068 MORRAL Berta 1992 3:16.4 (8) 3:16.4 (8) 9:31.3 (8) 3:09.9 (8) 16:04.1 (9) 3:23.7 (9)

4 - 2 3495066 LOPEZ Maialen 1992 6:21.4 (8) 3:04.9 (10) 12:40.3 (7) 3:09.0 (9) 3:13.3 (8)

11 11 SWITZERLAND IV 20:14.7 +2:00.0
11 - 1 3515198 MERCIER Jeromine 1992 3:29.9 (13) 3:29.9 (13) 10:10.5 (13) 3:25.7 (12) 16:58.4 (13) 3:26.9 (12)

11 - 2 3515182 MEIER-RUGE Ladina 1992 6:44.8 (13) 3:14.8 (13) 13:31.5 (12) 3:20.9 (12) 3:16.3 (10)

12 10 SWITZERLAND III 20:35.5 +2:20.7
10 - 1 3515197 MARADAN Kim 1992 3:29.2 (12) 3:29.2 (12) 10:08.8 (12) 3:29.8 (13) 16:57.8 (12) 3:24.9 (10)

10 - 2 3515176 EGGER Jennifer 1991 6:38.9 (12) 3:09.7 (11) 13:32.9 (13) 3:24.1 (13) 3:37.6 (13)
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18 th FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2008-2009

Olivone - Campra Official Result
Teamsprint free

01.03.2009
Startzeit 09:30 Endzeit 09:51

Codex:

Weather
Air temperature (Start): +2°C
Air temperature (Finish): +4°C
Snow temperature: -2°C
Snow: compact
Weather: cloudy

TD - FIS
KOESEL Peter (GER)

Race Secretary
MAESTRANI Mara (SUI)

Participants
Entries: 12
Ranked: 12
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:


